

CWP No. 2212 of 2019.

24.10.2019 Present: Mr. V.D. Khidtta, Advocate for the petitioner.

 Mr. Ashok Sharma, A.G. with Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Sr. Addl. A.G., Mr. J.K. Verma, Ms. Rita Goswami, Mr. Vikas Rathore & Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Addl. A.Gs. for respondents No.1 to 3.

 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate for respondent No.4.

Reply be filed within four weeks. List on
5th December, 2019.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge

October 24, 2019(ps)