

CWP No.2212 of 2019.

02.09.2020

Present: Mr. V.D. Khidta, Advocate for the petitioner through video conferencing.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, A.G. with Mr. Adarsh Sharma & Ms. Rita Goswami, Addl. A.Gs., for respondents No.1 to 3, through video conferencing.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate for respondent No.4, through video conferencing.

List on 7th September, 2020, in regular Court.

(L. Narayana Swamy),
Chief Justice.

September 02, 2020_(ps) (Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.