

3.3.2021

Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel, for the petitioner.
Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar and Mr. Arvind Sharma, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Kunal Thakur, and Ms. Svaneel Jaswal, Deputy Advocates General, for the State.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

As prayed for, list after four weeks, enabling the learned counsel to complete his brief.

3rd March, 2021
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge