

Ravi vs. Stat of H.P. & others

CWP No. 2212 of 2019

10.10.2023

Present: Mr. Nishant Khidtta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.P.S. Dhaulta, Addl. A.G., for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that an amendment of the petition may be required as the petitioner has come across certain new facts, which are required to be pleaded.

List on 7.11.2023.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

10th October, 2023
(kck)