

Ravi Vs. State of H.P. & Ors

CWP No. 2212 of 2019

03.12.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No. 1 to 3-State.

None for respondent No.4.

CMP No. 22999 of 2024

For the reasons assigned in the application for early hearing, the same is allowed and to stand disposed of.

CWP No. 2212 of 2019

List in the second week of March, 2025.
Amended memo of parties be filed in the meanwhile.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

December 3, 2024
(R.Atal)