

Ravi Vs. State of HP and Ors.

CWP No.2212 of 2019

13.03.2026 Present: Mr. Ishneet Rattan, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Gobind Korla, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 3/State.

Ms. Preetika, Proxy Counsel, for respondent No.4.

As jointly prayed, list after three weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

13th March, 2026
(Gaurav Rawat)